
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notfication for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology tV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown moans Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Strength of Materials-ll

Fluid Machines

Production Technology-l

lndustrial Engineering

lntroduction to MATLAB Programming

Theory of Machines (P)

Fluid Machines (P)

Production Technology-l (P)

MEPC2O9

MEPC2lO

MEPC211

MEPC212

MEPC213

MEPC?14

MEPC215

MEPC216

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name

2 12216033 Kartik Mishra Ravish Kumar Mishra

3 12216058 Akshat Jain Amit Jain

4 122'|.6082 Goutam Garg Ashok carg

5 12216121 Ashwini Kumar Prajapti Ashok Kumar Prajapati

6.6667

5.2381

6.4286

6.3810

CGPA

6.7586

6.3103

6.6897

7 .0230

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2l.April-2025
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National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bacholor of Technology lV Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examinatlon of this lnstitute held in May/June 2o24is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

2

3

4

5

o

Strength of Materials-ll

Fluid Machines

Produciion Technology-l

lndustrial Engineering

lntroduclion to MATUB Programming

Theory of Machines (P)

Fluid Machines (P)

Productlon Technology-l (P)

MEPC2O9

MEPC2l O

MEPC2,11

MEPC2'12

MEPC213

MEPC214

MEPC21 5

MEPC216

7

I
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2 12216013

3 12216023

4 12216027

5 12216028

6 12216037

7 12216052

12216055

12216057

12216061

Rojit

Surbhi

Mohan Pal Singh

Lav Krishna Yadav

Samarth Parkhe

Priyanshu

Kirtan Soni

Ashish Arora

Rithvick Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Akhilesh Kumar

Gopal Singh

Omendra Kumar Yadav

Raiu Parkhe

Mr Sanjay

Anurag Soni

Dayal Chand

Jyoti Prasad

a

9

10

7 .5714

7.3810

6.9048

7.6191

6.8571

6.8571

9.1905

6.3810

7.3810

7 .0115

6.7931

7.3333

7.73fi

7 .1149

7 .2874

8.5287

7.4368

7.',1149
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12 12216091

13 12216094

14 122',t6117

15 12216133

16 12216142

17 ',t2216147

Shubhayu Sinha

Ankush

Rishav Raj

Maninder Yadav

Nilesh Sharma

Sarthak Anand

Shantanu Sinha

Dinesh Kumar

Birendra Prasad

Rakesh Yadav

Arun Kumar Sharma

Sandeep Kumar

7.6667

6.7143

7 .5714

8.5238

6.9524

7.0000

8.2299

7.1035

7.6322

7.9655

7 .6552

7.0460

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2l-April-2025
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(Eramination)

11 12216063 Suhani Tripathi Prakash Tiwari 6.571|4 7.3678


